

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 347 925 380">AO No.210 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 385 1204 425"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 430 1165 470"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 519 1508 694">Mr. Jasmeet Sahota, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Vishal Srivastava, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 716 1508 891">2. At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 07.07.2025 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="686 1019 1037 1097">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 30.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1077 1019 1460 1097">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 30.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1131 710 1153">Rajni</p>